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4 R 4 R

BYE

BYE

水上緋也

小樽潮陵

山形　空

大川宇宙

内藤　徹

村木達也

佐久間郁弥

林　一樹

小松洋翔

岩崎真怜

伊藤　悠

橋本空良

安田捷人

林　　洵

増村天我

小樽桜陽

島川颯太郎

鈴木悠士

成田　要

庄司龍哉
笹浪龍吾

藪江隆稀

大内慎哉

本間達也

座間真太郎

木村勝栄
瀬川尚矢

寿都高校

山口巽久

山下龍平

上田大心

渡辺彪雅

木村吏希

黒澤愛太

大崎　要

余市紅志

長島晃介

打矢　駿

辻　大輝

三浦光騎

森脇　凌

倶知安高

小林佳史

佐々木力也

須永柊一郎

國松亨樹

辻村太一

古林らりい

斉木優眞

岩内高校

堀　流星

池口　征

藤沢昂輝

佐藤　直

大井利将

栗林昂輝

坂本真一

岡田哲弥

馬場志太

未来創造

前田颯太

本間響介

加我悠真

屋敷柊弥

吉田太一

桝谷竜希

原　恭生

辻本直人

酒井祟多

甘利和磨

吉田翔太

35
34寿都高校

小樽桜陽

グリーン

シード 1 2 3 4
5 6 7
山口巽久 寿都高校 鈴木悠士 小谷征慶 未来創造小樽桜陽
長島晃介 余市紅志 打矢　駿 余市紅志 山下龍平 寿都高校

第 74 回　国民体育大会テニス競技後志地区予選大会

島川颯太郎 小樽桜陽

小樽桜陽

小谷征慶 未来創造

寿都高校
小樽潮陵
岩内高校
未来創造
小樽桜陽
小樽潮陵
倶知安高
小樽桜陽
余市紅志
小樽潮陵
未来創造
岩内高校
余市紅志
岩内高校
小樽潮陵
寿都高校

岩内高校
未来創造
寿都高校
倶知安高
小樽潮陵
小樽潮陵
小樽桜陽
小樽桜陽
未来創造
岩内高校
倶知安高
小樽潮陵
小樽桜陽
小樽桜陽
余市紅志

余市紅志
岩内高校
寿都高校
小樽潮陵
未来創造
小樽桜陽
倶知安高
小樽潮陵

小樽潮陵
小樽桜陽
倶知安高
未来創造
寿都高校
岩内高校
未来創造

未来創造
岩内高校
寿都高校
倶知安高

小樽潮陵
小樽潮陵
未来創造
未来創造

小樽潮陵

山下　直
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3-4位決定戦

3 50藤塚龍之介 未来創造



鈴木梨々華 小樽潮陵

1 R 2 R Q F F

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

黒澤愛美 クラッセ

鈴木梨々華 小樽潮陵

南　萌々 クラッセ

伊藤胡乃葉 小樽潮陵

花房ちひろ

小野梨帆

加藤杏菜

鈴木咲来

西尾風鈴

細田沙莉奈

小樽桜陽

倶知安高

渡邊真子

多田咲穂

山田ゆい

井上琴晴

未来創造

吉田朱莉

山田　愛

門眞小桜

舩木くるみ

鈴木星詩

寿都高校

磯谷優梨菜

三上幸来

草沢沙亜弥

平岡　樹

シード
1 2
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黒澤愛美 クラッセ

寿都高校

小樽桜陽

寿都高校

倶知安高

未来創造

倶知安高

小樽桜陽

小樽桜陽

未来創造

小樽桜陽

未来創造

寿都高校

未来創造

倶知安高

小樽桜陽

S F

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
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22

23

3-4位決定戦


